
Remarks, if any

-                                    -   -
-                  48,01,223.00 -

                 48,01,223.00 

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set 
offDate of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Amount covered by 

guarantee
% share in total amount of
claims admitted

-Export Import Bank of India 03-08-2018                                 27,74,08,458.60            27,74,08,458.60 Unsecured -                                                                         4.12 
Union Bank of India (Erstwhile 19-09-2018                              6,46,16,25,341.00         6,45,68,24,118.00 Unsecured -                                                                       95.88 -

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

                         -   
-
-

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of claim 
rejected

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: HDO Technologies Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25-06-2018 ; List of stakeholders as on: 21-09-2021

TOTAL
2
1

-                                  -                                6,73,90,33,799.60         6,73,42,32,576.60                                                                     100.00 


